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Related Resources

e (Obtaining Accessible Educational Materials in Ohio

e Braille Excellence for Students and Teachers Professional Development

e OCALl's Here to Help Resources

e Resources for Obtaining Accessible Educational Materials

e Guidelines for Purchasing Accessible Learning Materials

e National Center on Accessible Educational Materials

e Personalizing the Reading Experience Tool

e AEM Navigator Decision Making Tool

e AEM Pilot for District and Community Teams

Presenter Contact Information

e Jan Rogers — jan_rogers@ocali.org

e Rachel Schultz — rachel schuliz@ocali.org

Requesting AEM Materials in Ohio

e Judy Siens - judy siens@ocali.org

e Kelly Houston - kelly houston@ocali.org

Oh u Department
10 of Education

www.ocali.org/project/InspirED



http://www.ocali.org/project/InspirED
https://ataem.org/obtaining-aem/ataem-center
https://ataem.org/best-2019-2024/professional-development
https://www.ocali.org/project/stay-safe-strong-and-supported
https://ataem.org/obtaining-aem
https://ataem.org/obtaining-aem/purchasing-guidelines
https://ataem.org/obtaining-aem/purchasing-guidelines
http://aem.cast.org/navigating/personalizing-the-reading-experience.html
http://aem.cast.org/navigating/decision-tools.html
http://aem.cast.org/policies/aem-pilot.html
mailto:jan_rogers@ocali.org
mailto:rachel_schultz@ocali.org
mailto:judy_siens@ocali.org
mailto:kelly_houston@ocali.org
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